:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9445693

Jul 05, 2024 - 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 295,177 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1404160 - 0.018663177 ETH®
54.41 USD

2 1404161 - 0.104823346 ETH®
305.63 USD

3 1404162 - 0.018670353 ETH®
54.43 USD

4 1404163 - 0.018646163 ETH®
54.36 USD

S 1404164 - 0.018695110 ETH®
54.50 USD

6 1404165 - 0.018681426 ETH®
54.46 USD

7 1404166 - 0.018579108 ETH®
54.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9445693
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/295177
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404160
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404161
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404162
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404163
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404164
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404165
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404166

B
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=

Validator Id

1404167

1404168

1404169

1404170

1404171

1404172

1404173

1404174

1404175

Validator Id

1222237

Amount

- 0.018563590
94.12 USD

- 0.018489240
53.90 USD

- 0.018658168
54.40 USD

- 0.018570176
94.14 USD

- 0.018659630
54.40 USD

- 0.018685447
54.48 USD

- 0.018677066
94.45 USD

- 0.018691403
54.49 USD

- 0.018681029
54.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.045070853
131.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404167
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404168
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404169
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404170
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404171
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404172
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404173
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404174
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1404175
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1222237

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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