

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 03:51 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9445693

DATE & TIME Jul 05, 2024 · 09:39 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 295,177 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1404160	- 0.018663177 ETH � 54.41 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1404161</u>	- 0.104823346 ETH
<u>3</u>	<u>1404162</u>	- 0.018670353 ETH � 54.43 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1404163</u>	- 0.018646163 ETH � 54.36 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1404164</u>	- 0.018695110 ETH � 54.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1404165</u>	- 0.018681426 ETH � 54.46 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1404166</u>	- 0.018579108 ETH � 54.17 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1404167</u>	- 0.018563590 ETH � 54.12 USD
9	<u>1404168</u>	- 0.018489240 ETH � 53.90 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1404169</u>	- 0.018658168 ETH � 54.40 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1404170</u>	- 0.018570176 ETH � 54.14 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1404171</u>	- 0.018659630 ETH � 54.40 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1404172</u>	- 0.018685447 ETH � 54.48 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1404173</u>	- 0.018677066 ETH � 54.45 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1404174</u>	- 0.018691403 ETH � 54.49 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1404175</u>	- 0.018681029 ETH � 54.46 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1222237	+ 0.045070853 ETH � 131.41 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.